	P.S.C. Ky. No. 7
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 6
	OHIO COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
	OF
	HARTFORD, OHIO COUNTY, KENTUCKY
	Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
October 31, 2024	WATER SERVICE
KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	AT
	OHIO COUNTY AND ADJOINING COUNTIES
Ι	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
ISSUED NOVEMBER	<u>R 12 , 20 03</u> EFFECTIVE <u>NOVEMBER 12 , 20 03</u>
	ISSUED BY: OHIO COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
	(Name of Utility) BY:
	TITLE: HENRY MORGANECHIAMMAN
	NOV 1 2 2003
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011